China: Textile Standards 2019

No. Standard Number
Textile

Product Standard

1 Fz/T 72002-2019
2 Fz/T 72007-2019
3 FZ/T 72024-2019
4 FZ/T 72025-2019
5 Fz/T 73029-2019
6 Fz/T 73037-2019
7 FZ/T 73061-2019
8 FZ/T 73062-2019
9 FZ/T 73063-2019
10 Fz/T 74007-2019
11 FZ/T 81023-2019
12 Fz/T 07003-2019
13 GB/T 22703-2019
14 GB/T 22853-2019

Standard Name

Silver knitting fake fur

Warp knitted fake fur

Bedding with knitted
fabric

Knitted fabric for
trousers

Knitted trousers

Knitted sport socks

Knitted jacket

Knitted beachwear

Knitted maternity wear

Outdoor sunscreen
skinsuit

Water-proof and
moisture permeable
wear

Technical specification
for green-design
product assessment—
Silk products

Qipao

Knitted sportswear

Replaced
Standard

FZ/T 72002-2006

FZ/T 72007-2006

FZ/T 73029-2009

FZ/T 73037-2010

GB/T 22703-2008

GB/T 22853-2009

Standard

Executed Date

2019-11-01

2019-11-01

2019-11-01

2019-11-01

2019-11-01

2019-11-01

2019-11-01

2019-11-01

2019-11-01

2019-11-01

2019-11-01

2019-11-01

2020-01-01

2020-01-01



Test Method Standard

1 FZ/T 01148-2019
2 FZ/T 20033-2019
3 FZ/T 50045-2019
4 GB/T 18886-2019

GB/T 21655.2-

> 2019

6 GB/T 22701-2019
7 GB/T 23317-2019
8 GB/T 37650-2019

Textiles—Determination
of adipic acid
dihydrazide—LC-MS/MS

Determination of
heterochromatic fibers
and vegetable matter in
wool and cashmere

Elastane filament
yarns— Test method for
cross-sectional area

Textiles—Tests for
colourfastness—
Colourfastness to saliva

Textiles—Evaluation of
absorption and quick-
drying—Part 2: Method
for moisture
management tests

Rules of testing and
inspection for
professional clothing

Specification for
clothing made of
coated fabrics for
protection against wet
weather

Combustion types—
Terms and definitions

GB/T 18886-2002

GB/T 21655.2-
2009

GB/T 22701-2008

GB/T 23317-2009

Remark: All above standards have not been published at present.
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